



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

TP Somp
Veron

ESTIMATION

MNTBBAB 1720024967

DATE :
VEHICLE : SKW6860T
MAKE / MODEL : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
PART REPLACEMENT				
	REAR BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 732.70	\$ 732.70 ✓
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>LH Dented</i>	2	\$ 105.20	\$ 210.40 ✓ 105.20
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.80	\$ 151.60 +
	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 72.30	\$ 144.60 ✓
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>Dehnd</i>	3	\$ 186.40	\$ 559.20 ✓ 248
	TAIL LAMP <i>LT</i>	2	\$ 385.30	\$ 770.60 ✓
	TAIL LAMP PANEL <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 248.20	\$ 496.40 +
	BOOT LID <i>Bucleled</i>	1	\$ 932.30	\$ 932.30 ✓
	BOOT LID REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 148.30	\$ 296.60 +
	BOOT LID TOP CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 315.60	\$ 315.60 +
	BOOT LID LOWER CHROME <i>LT</i>	1	\$ 215.50	\$ 215.50 ✓
	BOOT LID TOP LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 162.30	\$ 162.30 +
	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 82.60	\$ 82.60 +
	BOOT LID DETECTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 314.90	\$ 314.90 +
	BOOT LID HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.10	\$ 150.20 +
	BOOT LID INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 217.40	\$ 217.40 +
	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP <i>LT</i>	1	\$ 195.70	\$ 195.70 ✓
	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 527.20	\$ 527.20 ✓
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 168.30	\$ 168.30 ✓
	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 682.80	\$ 682.80 ✓
	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50 ✓
Total				\$ 7,614.40
Less 10%				\$ 761.44
Sub Total				\$ 6,852.96

4489.90
Less 10%: 4040.91

S/NETT ITEMS				
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓ 30
2	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 +
7	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 ✓ 20
3	REAR BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 +
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓ 20
4	REAR END FENDER INNER TRIP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 +
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>new Repeated.</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 +
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 +
6	REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00 +
8	REVERSE SENSOR SET <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00 ✓ 20

9	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$ 68.20	\$ 68.20
10	BOOT LID EMBLEM "SYLPHY"	1	\$ 102.30	\$ 102.30
11	BOOT LID EMBLEM "PURE DRIVE"	1	\$ 96.70	\$ 96.70
			Total	\$ 1,377.20

451.20

LABOUR

1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
6	REMOVEN AND REFIT REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIT BOOTLID MECHANISM	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
8	RESET FAULT CODES AND PROGRAMMINGS	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
10	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

Part Replacement Amount	\$ 8,230.16
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 3,750.00
Total Amount	\$ 11,980.16

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Ling
L/S 24/03/22

06 Days.

total: 6362.11

L/S: S.I.K.